
Morning 9 am Start DATE Afternoon 1 pm Start

MFL Speaking exams (8:30 start) w/c 29th April MFL Speaking exams

 Health and Wellbeing (2:00) Tuesday 7 May

Marketing and Finance (2:00) Wednesday 8 May

RS - Christianity/Judiasm (1:45) Thursday 9 May Drama (1:45)

Biology paper 1 (1:15, 1:45) Friday 10 May German List/Read (1:20, 1:45)

English Literature paper 1 (1:45) Monday 13 May Sport Studies (1:15)

French List/Read (1:20, 1:45) Tuesday 14 May Cantonese List/Read (1:45)

History paper 1 (1:15) Wednesday 15 May Computer Science paper 1B (2:00)

Maths paper 1 (1:30) Thursday 16 May Religious Studies paper 2A (1:45)

Chemistry paper 1 (1:15, 1:45) Friday 17 May Geography paper 1 (1:30)

English Literature paper 2 (2:15) Monday 20 May

German Writing (1:00, 1:15) Tuesday 21 May Computer Science paper 2 (1:45)

Physics  paper 1 (1:15, 1:45) Wednesday 22 May
Cantonese writing (1:25)                                                        

IT (1,30) PE paper 1 ( 1:00)

English Language paper 1 (1:45) Thursday 23 May

French writing (1:00, 1:15) Friday 24 May

HALF TERM

Maths paper 2 (1:30) Monday 3 June PE paper 2 (1:00)

Tuesday 4 June History paper 2 (1:45)

Geography paper 2 (1:30) Wednesday 5 June Statistics paper 1 (1:30)

English Language paper 2 (1:45) Thursday 6 June CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON

Friday 7 June Biology paper 2  (1:15, 1:45)

Maths paper 3 (1:30) Monday 10 June Creative I-Media (1:30)

Chemistry paper 2 (1:15, 1:45) Tuesday 11 June
History paper 3 (1:20)                          

Further Maths (1:45)

Wednesday 12 June Portuguse List/Read (1:45)

Thursday 13 June CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON

Geography paper 3 (1:30) Friday 14 June Physics  paper 2 (1:15, 1:45)

Monday 17 June
Music (1:45)                                                                                    

Statistics paper 2 (1:30)

Product Design (1:45) Tuesday 18 June Portuguese writing (1:20)

Further Maths (1:45) Wednesday 19 June

Hosp & Catering (1:20)                                              

Functional Maths (1:55)
Thursday 20 June

Friday 21 June

Monday 24 June

Tuesday 25 June

CONTINGENCY DAY Wednesday 26 June CONTINGENCY DAY

GCSE Results Day (times to be confirmed) Thursday 22 August

It is important that all students refer to their individual timetables

GCSE SUMMER TIMETABLE 2024


